_________________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________________
MNC-tech.support@draka.com   Subject to change without prior notice.
Telephone  +358 10 56 61
Telefax  +358 10 566 4294
SPECIFICATION 5001/17
Replace 5001/16
21.06.2017

Power rating ambient temperature +40ºC (+104ºF), inner conductor +100ºC (+212ºF).
CODES FOR NKC CONNECTORS
CONNECTOR TYPE CODE
N male NKC1078300
N female NKC1078400
7-16 male NKC1078100
7-16 female NKC1078200
7-16 male Right angle NKC1078500
7-16 Bulkhead female NKC1078290
FREQUENCY
MHz
ATTENUATION
dB/100 m
ATTENUATION
dB/100 ft
POWER RATING
kW
10 0.346 0.105 27
30 0.603 0.184 16
50 0.782 0.238 12
88 1.04 0.318 8.9
100 1.12 0.340 8.4
108 1.16 0.354 8.0
174 1.48 0.452 6.3
200 1.60 0.486 5.8
300 1.97 0.601 4.7
400 2.29 0.699 4.0
450 2.44 0.744 3.8
500 2.58 0.787 3.6
512 2.61 0.797 3.5
600 2.84 0.867 3.2
700 3.09 0.942 3.0
800 3.32 1.01 2.8
850 3.43 1.05 2.7
890 3.52 1.07 2.6
900 3.54 1.08 2.6
950 3.64 1.11 2.5
960 3.66 1.12 2.5
1000 3.74 1.14 2.5
1200 4.14 1.26 2.2
1400 4.50 1.37 2.0
1600 4.84 1.48 1.9
1800 5.17 1.58 1.8
1900 5.33 1.62 1.7
2000 5.48 1.67 1.7
2200 5.78 1.76 1.6
2400 6.07 1.85 1.5
2600 6.35 1.94 1.4
2800 6.63 2.02 1.4
3000 6.89 2.10 1.3
3400 7.40 2.26 1.2
3500 7.53 2.29 1.2
3600 7.65 2.33 1.2
4000 8.13 2.48 1.1
5000 9.26 2.82 0.97